
B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo Trombone

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Trombone 4

Bass Trombone 1

Bass Trombone 2

∑
∑
∑

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

.˙

Brooding ( q = 68 )

f
f

F

F

∑
∑
∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

.˙

.˙

Œ Œ œ .œ

.œ .œ

.˙

˙ Œ
˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

f
F

f
.˙

.˙

.˙

œ ˙

œ ˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

∑
∑

œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙

.˙

.˙

p Œ Œ .œ œ

.œ .œ

.˙

˙ Œ
˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

f
F

f
.˙

.˙

.˙

∑
∑

‰ Jœ œ œ œ œ œ
3

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ
3

f
f

˙ Œ
Ó œ œ

Ó œ œ

.œ .œ

.˙

.˙

.˙

p

f

f
f

> >

> >

>

> >

> >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

∑
9 œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

9
œ œ œ œ œ œ

3

9 œ œ- ˙
9 œ œ- ˙
9

œ œ- ˙
9

œ œ- ˙

9 Œ ‰ Jœ œ

œ œ ˙
œ œ ˙

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

f
.˙

Ó œ œ

Ó œ œ

.œ .œ

.˙

.˙

.˙

f

f
f

f

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
œ œ œ œ œ œ

3œ œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ œ- ˙

œ œ- ˙

œ œ- ˙

œ œ- ˙

p Ó Jœ
.œ

œ œ .˙
œ œ .˙

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ

ƒ
˙ ‰ œ œ Jœ œ

3

∑
∑

œ .˙

œ .˙

w

w

p
p
p

p

F
> >

> >

> >
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B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

15 .œ Jœ œ œ œ .œ œ
3

15 ˙ ˙
15 ˙ ˙
15 w
15 .œ Jœ ˙
15 œ .˙
15

.˙b œ

P
P

.œ œ œ œb œ œ œ ˙
5

˙ .˙
˙ .˙

.œ Jœ .˙

.˙ ˙

˙b .˙

˙ .˙

Jœ ‰ ‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ
3

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

jœ ‰ Œ Ó

F

ƒ

ƒ
ƒ
ƒ
ƒ

ƒ

ç ˙
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

poco rit.^ ^ ^ >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

.œ jœ œ
19 ∑
19 œ- -̇
19 œ- -̇
19 œ- -̇
19

œ- -̇
19

œ- -̇

p

p
p

p

p

Slower, Sustained ( q = 58 )19

p œ œ Jœ .œ

∑
.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- jœ ˙

.œ œ œ Jœ œ
3

∑
œ- -̇

œ- -̇

œ- -̇

œ- -̇
œ- -̇

F
˙ œ œ œ œ3

∑
.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- Jœ ˙

.œ- jœ ˙

P
˙ Jœ ‰ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

∑
∑

π
π
π

π

˙ ‰ œ œ œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

∑
∑

C L O U D L A N D S - Score p. 2



B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

25 œ œ Jœ ˙3

25 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
25 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
25 œ œ œ œ œ œ

3 3

25 œ- œ- œ- œ-
25 ∑
25 ∑

Jœ ‰ ˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-
∑

f
dolce con vib.

p

p
p
p

p

w

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-
∑

P
Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ

3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ- œ-
∑

F
œ ˙ œ .œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ
3 3

œ- œ- œ- œ-
œ- œ- œ- œ-

∑

f> >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

˙ jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
5

30 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
30 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
30 œn œ œ œ œ œ

3 3

30 œn œ œ œ
30 œ- œ- œ- œ-
30

œ- œ- œ- œ-

F
F
F
F
F

F

30 .œ Jœ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ
.œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ .œ œb œ

œ œ œ

œb - œ- œ-

œb - œ- œ-

œ œ .œ jœ Jœ œ

œ œb œ œ œ œ
.œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œb - œ- œ-

œb - œ- œ-

slide gliss.

Jœ ‰ ‰ œ. œ. œb . œ œ œ. œ. œ. .œ
3

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œn3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œn œ œ œ œ

3 3

œ œn œ ‰ œ œ3

œ- œ- œ- ‰ œ œn3

œ- œ- œ- œ-

f
f
f

f

f
f

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ
ƒ

^ ^ ^ ^ ^ > > > > >

C L O U D L A N D S - Score p. 3



B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

34 .œ ‰ œ. œn . œ. .œ
3

34 œn œ œ œ œ œ
3

34 œ œ œ œ œ œ
34 œ œn œ œ Jœ

3 3

34 œn œ œ œ œ œ
3

34 œn œ œ œ œ œ
3

34

œ- œ- œ-

Jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ œ œ œb
œb œ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ .œ œb œ

œ œ œ

œb - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ-

S

ƒ

ƒ
ƒ

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
7

4 3 2 3 4 5

œ œb œ œ œ œ
.œ œ œ œ œ .œ

œ .œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œb - œ- œ-

œ- œ- œ-

quasi-gliss.

.˙ Jœ ‰
3

‰ .œ ˙

Œ œ œn ˙

Ó ˙

Ó Jœ .œ

Ó Œ œ œn

∑

Ï
p

p
p
p

p

>
> >

> >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbb
bbb

bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb
bbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

38 œ .œ ˙ ‰ œ. œ3
38 w
38 w
38 Jœ ‰ œ œ ˙
38 w
38 w
38 Ó œ œ œ œ

f

p

p .˙ Œ
∑
∑

.œn Jœ œ œ œ

.œn Jœ œ œ œ

.œ jœb œ œ œ

w

rall.

Œ œ ˙
w
w

wn

w

w

ww

F

π

π
π
π
π
π

p
Œ jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰

∑
∑
∑

w
w

∑

Rhythmic, Articulate ( q = 132 )41

P
‰ Jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

∑
∑
∑

.˙

.˙
∑

f
Œ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰

∑

Jœ. .œ ˙

w

∑
∑
∑

p
p

P
> >

,

,

,

,

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

C L O U D L A N D S - Score p. 4



B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

44 ‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ.
44 ∑
44 .˙
44 .˙
44 ∑
44 ∑
44 ∑

f
Œ Jœ. ‰ Jœn . ‰ Jœ. ‰

Jœ. .œ ˙
w

∑
∑
∑
∑

P

p
p

‰ œn . œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ œ

.˙

.˙

.˙

∑
∑
∑

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
Ó œ œn Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.

jœœ.
‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœœ.

S

f

f

f
f

f

47

f

∑
∑
∑
∑

Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œn

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

‰ jœ. œn . œ.

>

>
>

> >
> >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

50 ∑
50 ∑
50 ∑
50 Ó œ œ Œ
50 Ó œ œn Œ
50 œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
50 jœœ.

‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœœ.

f

∑
∑
∑

Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ

Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œn

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

∑
∑
∑

‰ Jœ. œn . œ. œ œ

∑
∑

‰ jœ. œ. œ. œ. œn .

∑
Ó œ œ Œ
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Ó œ œn Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

p

p

p

p

p

P

∑
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œn

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

∑
∑

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.

∑
∑

‰ jœ. œn . œ.

>

>
>

> >
> >
> >

>

>

>

> >

> >
> >

C L O U D L A N D S - Score p. 5



B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

56 ∑
56 Ó œ œ Œ
56 Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

56 Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

56 Ó œ œ Œ
56

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
56 jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

∑
Œ ‰ Jœ œn ‰ œ œ

‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

∑
‰ Jœ. œ. œ. œ œ
œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

‰ Jœ. œn . œ. œ œ

∑
‰ jœ. œ. œ. œ. œn .

Œ œ. .œ ˙
Jœn . ‰ Œ œ œ Œ
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ ‰ Œ œ œn Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

F
St. Mute59 œ. .œ .˙

Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œn

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

>

>

>

> >

> >
> >

>

>

>

> >

> >
> >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

61 œ. œ. œn . œ. œ. œ. œ
61 ∑
61 œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.

61 œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.
61 ∑
61 ∑
61 ‰ jœ. œn . œ.

˙ ‰ œ jœ
Ó œ œ Œ
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Ó œ œ Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

f
.˙ œ. œn . œ.

3

Œ ‰ Jœ œn ‰ œ œ

‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

F œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.3

3 3

‰ Jœ. œ. œ. œ œn
œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

‰ Jœ. œn . œ. œ œ

∑
‰ jœ. œ. œ. œ. œn .

.˙ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.
6

Jœn . ‰ Œ œ œ Œ
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ ‰ Œ œ œ Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

f
F
F
F
F
F

F

>

>

>

> >

> >
> >

>
>

>

>

C L O U D L A N D S - Score p. 6



B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

66 .˙ ‰ œ œ
66 Œ ‰ Jœ œn ‰ œ œ
66 ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
66 ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
66 Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ
66 œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn
66 ∑

ƒ
œ œ œn œ œ

5

∑
œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ.

∑
∑

‰ jœ. œn . œ.

.œ œ. œ. œ. ˙
3

Ó œ œ Œ
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Ó œ œ Œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œn ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

œ œ œ œ œ œn
3

Œ ‰ Jœ œn ‰ œ œ

‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. Jœ. ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ œ ‰ œ œ

œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ. œ œn

∑

œ. œ. œ. œn . œ. œ. œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
6 3 3

‰ Jœ. œ. œ. œ œn
œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

œ. œ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ.

‰ Jœ. œn . œ. œ œ

∑
‰ jœ. œ. œ. œ. œn .

> >

> >
> >

^ ^ ^ ^ ^ >
>

>

>

> >
> > > >

> >

> >
> >

> > > > >

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
71 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
71 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œn
71 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
71

Jœn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
71 jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ
71 jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ

ç
71

Ï
Ï
Ï

Ï
Ï

Ï

open

∑
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœn ‰
‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ- jœ ‰
‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ- jœ ‰

œ. œ. œ. œn . œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ
6

∑
∑

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰
∑
∑
∑

ƒ

P

œ. œn . œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ œ œ œ œ
3 3 3

∑
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰
Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰

∑
∑
∑

S

F

>

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

> ^ ^ ^
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B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

75

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
75 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
75 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œn
75 Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
75

Jœn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ
75 jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ
75 jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ

S

Ï
Ï

‰ œ. œ. œn . œ œ œ. œ. ‰ œ3 3

∑
∑
∑
∑

jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰
∑

P

œ œ. œ. ‰ œ œ œ. œ. ‰ œ œ œ.3 3

3 3

∑
∑
∑

Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰
jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰ jœ. ‰

∑

F

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œn

Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ

Jœn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ œ- œ

jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ
jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ- œ

S

Ï
Ï

∑
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ- Jœn ‰
‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ- jœ ‰
‰ jœ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ- jœ ‰

>
^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

>

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

B
B
?
?
?
?
?

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

bbbb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Tbn. 4

B. Tbn. 1

B. Tbn. 2

80 ∑
80 Jœ ‰ œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ
80 Jœ ‰ œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ
80 Jœ ‰ œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ
80

Jœn ‰ œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ
80 jœ ‰ œ- œ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ
80 jœ ‰ œ- œ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ

∑
‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰
‰ Jœ- Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰
‰ Jœn - Jœ ‰ Jœ ‰
‰ jœ- jœ ‰ jœ ‰
‰ jœ- jœ ‰ jœ ‰

∑
œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ
œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ- œ ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ- œn ‰ Jœ ‰ Jœ

œ- œ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ

œ- œ ‰ jœ ‰ jœ

Œ ‰ œn . œ. œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ. œn œ œ œ#

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Ó Œ œ. œ. œn . œ.p

St. Mute

P Jœn ‰ Œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ‰ œ# .
3 3

Ó œ œn Œ
Jœn . ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Jœn . ‰ Jœ. ‰ Jœ. ‰ œ. œ.

Ó œ œ# Œ

œ. œn . œ. œ. œ œ# ‰ œ.
jœ. ‰ Œ Œ ‰ jœ.

p

p

p

p

P

84

f^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^ ^

^ ^
^ ^

^ ^

^ ^
^ ^

^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^
^ ^ ^

^ ^ ^

>

>

>
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